1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES
i

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT } !
1 3

5. PROJECT NO. i appiicable)

2 AMENDMENTAJODISICATION NG 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NG,

enter Al

8, NAME AND ADDRESS OF COMTRACTOR (Ne . stieer. county, Sale and ZIF Code) 0 }QA‘ AMENDIMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
:

B DATED (SEE (726 11)

A0A, MODIFICATI
ps 3 Sk Y

ON GF CONTRACTHORDER MNO.

Jo i

108. DATED (SER ITEM 13}

CODE FACEITY COBE i DO/ ZE/2005
- - — L
11, THES ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLIGITATIONS
Thie above rumberes solictatnn 35 amended as set forth 1 Kert 14, The hour and date specifed for receipt of Offers fs extendsd. i not extanded,
Cifess must ncknoededite recnimt of s amsndmens priof to the haur and date specibed in the soficitalion or s amended, by one of the follawing methods: (a) By campleting

3F rEECCaR . _ copes of the amendment: {b) By acinawledging recaipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted: ar (c} By
separde fefinr o felearam wheh moi a reference 1o the solickation ana amendment numbers. FAILURE CF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT

£ PLACE DESIGHMATED FOR THE RECEIPT CF OFFERS PRICR TO THE HOUR AMD DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT N REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. #by
wriug of this amendmaoent v desire to change an offer already submitied. such change may be made by felegrans or latter, providss sach telagram or fetter makes

Her

-

referpnce 16 thie sofictatios snd ihis amendrment. and is recepvad pricr to the cpening hour and date specdiec,

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA {ff reqvired) Net Ooera —540,000.00

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. T MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

3

. THiS CHANGE ORDER {5 1SSUED PURSUANT TO: rSpecify authorty] THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE iN THE CONTRACT
CREOER NG N ITEM 10A,

SOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MOGIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES fsuch as changes in paying office,
whiort date, ste ) SET FORTH N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b).

ETIHIS SURPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT 10 AUTHGRITY OF |

0 OTHER /Spaaly lvpe of modification and authoriy!

-~ 560,000.00

LR Y

— |

TEC, DATE SHGNED 168. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA ] 168C. DATE SIGNED
i
e . i 5 o ; § f o o
{Signahers of Contratting Odicen i { % Q l?

STANDARD FORM 30 (REY 10-83)
Pegscribed by GEA
FAR {48 OFR} 52 243




REFERENCE NO OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE OF
CONTINUATION SHEET 5

BBRECC/GGL077Y Z
NAME OF OFFERCR OR CONTRACTOR
TEM NG SUPPLIESISERVICES QUANTITY T UNIT FRICE AMOUNT
(B} {0} {1 (E: (5}

GPTIOMNAL FORR §
Sponsored by GSA
FAR{ER CFRY 53 110

5 (4-56;

FE R P



Contract NNMOBABS0C
Modification 77

Page 3 of 3

. Cost
PR Subelement | WBS Center Fund Amount
| 4200314235 | 30-000005-01 346620.04.04.01.01.19 G2EMSB0 | SCEX22008D -$60,000

(3)If the Contracting Officer determines that the Contractor will not achieve a
level of performance commensurate with the provisional rate, payment of
provisional award fee will be discontinued or reduced in such amounts, as
the Contracting Officer deems appropriate. The Contracting Officer will
notify the Contractor in writing 1f it 1s determined that such discontinuance
or reduction is appropriate.

(4)

fee determination by the Government.

Provisional award fee payments will not be made prior to the first award

(g) Award fee determinations are unilateral decisions made solely at the
discretion of the Government.

B.4

{(End of Clause)

CONTRACT FUNDING (1852.232-81) (JUN 1990)

(a) For purposes of payment of cost. exclusive of fee, in accordance with the
Limitation of Funds clause, the total amount allotted by the Government to
this contract 1s $372.062.736. This allotment 1s for Engineering, Science &

Technical Services and covers the following estimated period of performance:

contract award through November 20. 2009,

() An additional amount of 2SN i« obligated under this contract for

payment of fees.

(¢) Recapitulation of funding is as follows:

|

3{- Total Sum Allotted, exclusive of Fee;
b .
)

i Performance Fee Provistonal (60%

7

[_Award Fee Provisional (40%)

$572.120,386 | $

(b)(4)

(57,650) |

$572,062,736 |

Performance Fee Earned 335;367;01 9 $5;367;OT 9
Award Fee Earned $i3,728,214 $3,728,214
Total Sum Allotted $595,451,167 | § (80,000.00) $595,391,167

(Fnd of Clause)

[END OF SECTION]

B-4 (Mod 77)




